Music Department Staff

Peter Burge BMus LTCL ALCM
Director of Music

Stephen Clay MA

Head of Music, Prep School
Suzanne Combes BA DipLCM
Head of Pre-Prep Music
James Recknell MA FRCO
Head of Keyboard

Janet Welsh BMus LRSM
Head of Strings

Josh Fox Bsc

Music Technology

Michelle Parry MA

Teacher of Music, Prep School

Peripatetic Teachers

Janet Banks: Cello Kim Haan: Oboe
Bethany Barber: Singing Ann Harvey: Flute
. . Clare Beckwith: Piano, Clarinet Michelle Parry: Saxophone,
Examinations Rachel Chester: Brass Voice
Suzanne Combes: Piano James Recknell: Piano
DB Di Blasio: Piano Nigel Tuffs: Guitar
Angela Donnelly: Clarinet Janet Welsh: Violin, Viola
Tuesday 24 March Stephen Williamson: Drum Kit

Associated Board Music Exams
Pupils Only
Studio Theatre. . e All Day
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Culford School, Bury St Edmunds,
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Spring Term 2020

Concerts

Auditions

Thursday 30 January

Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves Prep School

All Welcome*

Centenary Halli..o e 19:00

Friday 31 January

Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves Prep School

All Welcome*

Centenary Halli..o e 19:00

Wednesday 5 February

Old Buckenham Hall Performance Senior School
Pupils only

Old Buckenham Hall........ccccoieiiiieieieeeeeeeeena 18:30

Thursday 13 February

Music Scholars’ Concert Prep and Senior School

All Welcome

Billiard ROOM...c..oveueiiieieieieceeeeee e 18:30

Thursday 5 March

The Fretter Concert Prep School

All Welcome

Cadogan Hall.......cceiieeiecee e 18:30

Tuesday 10 March

Soloists’ Concert Senior School

All Welcome

Billiard ROOM.....cuiiiiieiiieceeteeeeee s 18:30

Wednesday 11 March

The Magic of the Musicals Pre-Prep

All Welcome

Weston Hall......ccceeeeeeeeceiccceereeeenenen 09:00 & 15:00

* This is a ticketed event. To obtain tickets, please contact
Prep School reception by emailing preschool@culford.co.uk or
telephone 01284 385383.

Thursday 12 March

Spring Concert Prep School

All Welcome

Centenary Hall.....oeeeeeeeeeeeee e 18:15

Monday 16 March

Spring Concert Senior School

All Welcome

Centenary Hall....ooieeiieeeeeeeeee e 18:30

Thursday 19 March

First Form Concert Prep School

All Welcome

Cadogan Hall.....cooeieiecieceeeeeeeeens 16:00

Monday 23 March

Easter Service Pre-Prep School

Pupils only

Culford Chapel....cuccieieiiceieeeeeeeeeeeee s 10:00

Monday 23 March

Soloists’ Concert Prep School

All Welcome

Billiard ROOM.....civieiiiirieieisieeeieceee e 18:30

Thursday 26 March

House Singing Competition Prep School

Pupils only

Centenary Hall.....ooeiieeieeeeeeeeeee s 11:15

Thursday 26 March

Culford’s Got Talent Prep School

Pupils only

Cadogan Hall.....ooeieieeeeeeeeeeeeeieens 14:00

Tuesday 21 January

11+ Music Scholarship Auditions

Candidates only

Cadogan Hall......ocireeeeeeeeeeeeeieeen 14:00

Tuesday 28 January

13+ Music Scholarship Auditions

Candidates only

Billiard ROOM.....civiiieiiieicceec e 10:00




